KARCHER

MIC 26C Adv

The slim and compact design makes our MIC 26 C Adv implement carrier perfect for applica-
tions on pavements and in parks. Can be used all year round - whether for winter service or
mowing.

1 Intelligent articulated steering 3 Ergonomic joystick control
For maximum manoeuvrability. Enables working close to edges and Intuitive control of implements. For jerk-free and gentle movements.
simplifies driving around obstacles. Reduces the number of operating elements in the cab.

2 Maximum operating comfort 4 Sweeping system developed for municipal use
Comfortable and ergonomic cab with optimal all-round visibility. Sweeping system with optional water circulation system. Available

either ex works or as subsequent accessory.
Ideal for cleaning footpaths with a sweeping width from 900 to 1400
mm and a container size of 500 litres.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

MIC 26C Adv

KARCHER

Comfortable driver cabin
Heating
Air conditioning (optional)

Technical data
Order no.

EAN code

Wheelbase

Permissible axle load, front
Permissible axle load, rear
Total permissible weight
Drive

Traction drive

Motor manufacturer
Drive- performance

Cubic capacity

Cylinder

Emissions standard

Fuel tank

max. Speed

Climbing ability

Noise level (in cab)
Dimensions (L x W x H)

mm
kg
kg
kg

kW /hp
m

km/h

dB(A)
mm

1.442-211.2
4054278270531
1300

900

1200

1750

Diesel

Four-stroke engine
Yanmar

189/ 26

1116

3

STAGE V

37

20

25

77

2626 x 1052 x 1970

Equipment

Heating

Waste container

Flashing lights

Year-round use

B Included in the scope of supply.

700
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