



MIC 26C Adv

The slim and compact design makes our MIC 26 C Adv implement carrier perfect for applications on pavements and in parks. Can be used all year round - whether for winter service or mowing.









1 Intelligent articulated steering

For maximum manoeuvrability. Enables working close to edges and simplifies driving around obstacles.

3 Ergonomic joystick control

- Intuitive control of implements. For jerk-free and gentle movements.
- Reduces the number of operating elements in the cab.

2 Maximum operating comfort

■ Comfortable and ergonomic cab with optimal all-round visibility.

4 Sweeping system developed for municipal use

- Sweeping system with optional water circulation system. Available either ex works or as subsequent accessory.
- Ideal for cleaning footpaths with a sweeping width from 900 to 1400 mm and a container size of 500 litres.

TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT



MIC 26C Adv

- Comfortable driver cabin
- HeatingAir conditioning (optional)

Technical data		
Order no.		1.442-211.2
EAN code		4054278270531
Wheelbase	mm	1300
Permissible axle load, front	kg	900
Permissible axle load, rear	kg	1200
Total permissible weight	kg	1750
Drive		Diesel
Traction drive		Four-stroke engine
Motor manufacturer		Yanmar
Drive- performance	kW / hp	18.9 / 26
Cubic capacity	cm³	1116
Cylinder		3
Emissions standard		STAGE V
Fuel tank	I	37
max. Speed	km/h	20
Climbing ability	%	25
Noise level (in cab)	dB(A)	77
Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm	2626 × 1052 × 1970

Equipment Heating		
Heating		•
Waste container	1	700
Flashing lights		I.
Year-round use		

■ Included in the scope of supply.